November 30, 2025

PLACE
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TIME
20:40
22:06
23:30
25:15
25:30
25:51
26:08
26:16
26:23
26:35
27:27
28:31
28:42
28:44
29:29
29:36
29:42
29:51
29:55
29:56
30:00
30:26
30:26
30:36
30:43
31:27
31:47
32:12
32:15
32:29
32:29
32:30
32:38
32:51
33:10
33:18
33:40
33:40
34:10
34:13
34:20
34:20
34:23

Rachael's Memorial Run

5K Run/Walk

Auburn Elks Lodge

Auburn, MA

NAME Div/Tot
Jeremiah Murphy 1/6
Thomas Johnson 113
Jeremy Harris 1/22
Jessica Ramadei 114
Heather Havolotti 214
Chris Brooks 213
Nick Johnson 1/5
Steven lvester 2/22
Zach Johnson 3/22
Hillary Johnson 1/26
Logan Manners 4/22
Nicholas Strafer 5/22
Nicolas Kennedy 2/5
Emily Ballard 117
Robert Frucci 3/5
Jaclyn Keane-Brown 2/26
Abnieszka Drozd Zowska 3114
Joe Ramadei 2/6
Heather Leoleis 4/14
Carlie Johnson 3/26
Kara Beach 4/26
Michelle Corder 115
Nicole Bilodeau 2/15
Bella D'Auteuil 5/26
Rebecca Johnson 3/15
Raul Baires 6/22
Sean Moran 7122
Megan Ballard 2/7
Scott Vartanian 1/5
Joe Westwell 3/13
Stacey Alavarado 5/14
Humberto Alvarado, Jr 4/13
Cameron LeBlanc 8/22
Seamus O'Connor 9/22
John McLaughlin 5/13
Kristin Foy 6/14
Elizabeth Werner 6/26
Nate Ballard 4/5
Emily Acorace 7/26
Anthony Acorace 10/22
Cindi Minardi 4/15
Ryan Horgan 11/22
Kelsey Milinazzo 8/26

DIV
M40-49
M50-59
M20-39
F40-49
F40-49
M50-59
MO-19
M20-39
M20-39
F20-39
M20-39
M20-39
MO-19
F0-19
MO-19
F20-39
F40-49
M40-49
F40-49
F20-39
F20-39
F50-59
F50-59
F20-39
F50-59
M20-39
M20-39
F0-19
M60-69
M50-59
F40-49
M50-59
M20-39
M20-39
M50-59
F40-49
F20-39
MO-19
F20-39
M20-39
F50-59
M20-39
F20-39

Weather - Light Rain 38°. Humidity 89%. Wind 9 mph S. Feels Like 31°.

TOWN
Worcester
Sterling
Worcester
Dover
Northbridge
Spencer
Boylston
Grafton

N Brookfield
Sterling
Sterling
Whitinsville
Kingston
Shannock, RI
Hanover
Auburn
Worcester
Dover

S Grafton

N Brookfield
W Brookfield
Brimfield
Fiskdale
Auburn
Sterling
Worcester
Worcester
Shannock, RI
Westminster
Southbridge
N Oxford

N Oxford
Worcester
Worcester
Auburn
Rochdale
Cumberland, RI
Shannock, RI
Clinton
Clinton
Sutton
Sterling
Auburn

BIB #

294
258
239
315
242
214
353
250
358
253
371
329
266
208
357
265
349
314
277
359
212
219
367
224
259
206
293
209
335
341
203
204
271
299
352
231
339
210
201
200
292
245
289



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

34:25
34:35
34:38
35:10
36:45
37:44
37:51

38:06
38:32
41:07
42:18
42:34
42:35
44:02
44:03
44:08
44:21

45:16
46:03
46:39
46:40
46:47
48:06
48:22
49:28
49:30
51:01

51:08
52:'11
52:12
52:21

52:21

52:23
52:24
52:30
52:32
53:04
54:13
54:43
54:54
54:56
55:00
55:11

55:12
55:15
55:25
55:25
55:26
55:27
55:28
56:18
56:18

Matthew Kapulka
Richard Kapulka
Kirsten D'Autiuel
Julie Miller
Karen Fleming
Taylor Johnson
Kate Johnson
Allyssa Masiello
Rick Stock
Sheena Toscano
William Milinazzo
Robin Callaghan
Carrie Beauzile-Milinazzo
James Grombie
Christina Gamijle
Jeremy Ward
Mason Toscano
Alison Rodney
Rob Johnson
Ericka Humphrey
Kiera Humphrey
Bob Johnson
Loree Drasich
Gaile Pranck
Brittany Cantillon
Jonathan Cantillon
Kevin Huard
Donald Baker
Jeffrey Gosselin
Jennifer Gosselin
Jennifer LaChapelle
Dave Martel
Heidi Grady
Sandra Regan
Teigan Ivester
Ashley McPherson lvester
John Liceski
Garry Johnson
Amanda Weiss
Jonathan Richards
Benjamin Wunsch
Ashleigh Curll
Angela Werner
Amy McCormick
Dan Meloche
Patrick McCormick
Jess Werner
Katriel Young
URO

URO

David LeBlanc
Lisa LeBlanc

12/22
6/13
714
5/15
117
3/7
9/26
10/26
7/13
8/14
8/13
217
11/16
3/6
9/14
13/22
5/5
12/26
9/13
10/14
417
13
13/26
3/7
14/16
14/22
2/3
2/5
10/13
6/15
7115
1113
8/15
9/15
5/7
15/26
15/22
12/13
16/26
16/22
17/22
17/26
4/7
10/15
3/3
3/5
11/14

18/26

4/5
5/7

M20-39
M50-59
F40-49
F50-59
F60-69
F0-19
F20-39
F20-39
M50-59
F40-49
M50-59
F60-69
F20-39
M40-49
F40-49
M20-39
MO-19
F20-39
M50-59
F40-49
F0-19
M70+
F20-39
F60-69
F20-39
M20-39
M70+
M60-69
M50-59
F50-59
F50-59
M50-59
F50-59
F50-59
F0-19
F20-39
M20-39
M50-59
F20-39
M20-39
M20-39
F20-39
F60-69
F50-59
M70+
M60-69
F40-49
F20-39

M60-69
F60-69

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Holland

N Grafton
Boylston
Sterling
Oxford
Webster
Spencer
Auburn
Worcester
Auburn
Worcester
Worcester
Dudley
Spencer
Millbury
Auburn
Boylston
Boylston
Boylston
Worcester
Auburn
Ayer

Ayer
Spencer
Webster
Paxton
Paxton
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Sterling
Sterling
Grafton
Grafton
Framingham
Boylston
Westerly, RI
Woodstock, CT
Rochdale
Worcester
Hubbardston
Cumberland, RI
Spencer
Cumberland, RI
N Conway, NH
Sterling

Dayville, CT
Dayville, CT

263
264

291

63
356
257
282
327
333
290
216
213
374
375
336
332
318
255
247
249
252
226
313
217
218
372
207
235
236
267
281
366
316
251
288
363
354
338
317
345
220
340
285
373
284
350
346

274
275



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

56:22
56:28
56:28
56:28
56:29
57:03
57:05
57:25
57:35
58:20
58:20
58:21
58:34
58:37
58:37
1:00:37
1:00:38
1:00:40
1:00:41
1:00:42
1:01:20
1:01:21
1:02:09
1:02:09
1:02:09
1:03:05
1:03:06
1:03:21
1:03:22
1:03:23
1:06:37
1:06:37
1:06:39
1:12:20

TIMING CREW CHIEF:

CMS Volunteers: Joe Alfano, Paul Lemerise, JoAnne Bedard, Linda Simmons, Karen Pajer.

Linda Luthman

|Corrections please e-mail centralmassstridersresults@gmail.com

Barbara LeBlanc
Alyssa Tonelli
URO

Maggie Austin
Kayla Magierowski
Kathy Odgren
Suzanne Joslyn
Nicole Havalotti
Matthew George
Nathaniel Strufer
Devin Hayes
Derik Chamberland
Sandy Johnson
Becky Newell
Matthew Newell
Stephen Richards
Amanda Richards
Faye Richards
Timmery Gibbons
Chris Gibbons
Effie Baroud
Jolanda Lucier
Heather Stock
Jennifer Stevens
Katelyn Browning
David Wiggins
Sally D'Arcangelo
Megan Sutter
Dan Leinweber
URO

Susan Hall
Amanda Saucier
Emily Stead
Jeffrey Stevens

11/15
19/26

20/26
21/26
6/7
77
22/26
18/22
19/22
20/22
21/22
1/2
12114
4/6
5/6
23/26
6/7
77
6/6
13/14
12/15
13/15
14/15
14/14
5/5
2/2
24/26
22/22

15/15
25/26
26/26
13/13

F50-59
F20-39

F20-39
F20-39
F60-69
F60-69
F20-39
M20-39
M20-39
M20-39
M20-39
F70+
F40-49
M40-49
M40-49
F20-39
F0-19
F0-19
M40-49
F40-49
F50-59
F50-59
F50-59
F40-49
M60-69
F70+
F20-39
M20-39

F50-59
F20-39
F20-39
M50-59

Worcester
Rutland

Brimfield
Brimfield
Auburn
Worcester
Northbridge
W Boylston
Framingham
Auburn
Southbridge
Boylston
Northbridge
Northbridge
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Charlton
Charlton
Worcester
Rochdale
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Rochdale
Clinton
Auburn
Clinton

Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Auburn

272
331

205
279
311
262
243
351
362
365
364
348
297
298
368
369
370
360
361
211
278
328
325
215
342
221
330
276

355
322
324
326



