

Rachael's Memorial Run						
5K Run/Walk						
Auburn Elks Lodge						
Auburn, MA						
November 30, 2025						
Weather - Light Rain 38°. Humidity 89%. Wind 9 mph S. Feels Like 31°.						
PLACE	TIME	NAME	Div/Tot	DIV	TOWN	BIB #
1	20:40	Jeremiah Murphy	1/6	M40-49	Worcester	294
2	22:06	Thomas Johnson	1/13	M50-59	Sterling	258
3	23:30	Jeremy Harris	1/22	M20-39	Worcester	239
4	25:15	Jessica Ramadei	1/14	F40-49	Dover	315
5	25:30	Heather Havolotti	2/14	F40-49	Northbridge	242
6	25:51	Chris Brooks	2/13	M50-59	Spencer	214
7	26:08	Nick Johnson	1/5	M0-19	Boylston	353
8	26:16	Steven Ivester	2/22	M20-39	Grafton	250
9	26:23	Zach Johnson	3/22	M20-39	N Brookfield	358
10	26:35	Hillary Johnson	1/26	F20-39	Sterling	253
11	27:27	Logan Manners	4/22	M20-39	Sterling	371
12	28:31	Nicholas Strafer	5/22	M20-39	Whitinsville	329
13	28:42	Nicolas Kennedy	2/5	M0-19	Kingston	266
14	28:44	Emily Ballard	1/7	F0-19	Shannock, RI	208
15	29:29	Robert Frucci	3/5	M0-19	Hanover	357
16	29:36	Jaclyn Keane-Brown	2/26	F20-39	Auburn	265
17	29:42	Abnieszka Drozd Zowska	3/14	F40-49	Worcester	349
18	29:51	Joe Ramadei	2/6	M40-49	Dover	314
19	29:55	Heather Leoleis	4/14	F40-49	S Grafton	277
20	29:56	Carlie Johnson	3/26	F20-39	N Brookfield	359
21	30:00	Kara Beach	4/26	F20-39	W Brookfield	212
22	30:26	Michelle Corder	1/15	F50-59	Brimfield	219
23	30:26	Nicole Bilodeau	2/15	F50-59	Fiskdale	367
24	30:36	Bella D'Auteuil	5/26	F20-39	Auburn	224
25	30:43	Rebecca Johnson	3/15	F50-59	Sterling	259
26	31:27	Raul Baires	6/22	M20-39	Worcester	206
27	31:47	Sean Moran	7/22	M20-39	Worcester	293
28	32:12	Megan Ballard	2/7	F0-19	Shannock, RI	209
29	32:15	Scott Vartanian	1/5	M60-69	Westminster	335
30	32:29	Joe Westwell	3/13	M50-59	Southbridge	341
31	32:29	Stacey Alavarado	5/14	F40-49	N Oxford	203
32	32:30	Humberto Alvarado, Jr	4/13	M50-59	N Oxford	204
33	32:38	Cameron LeBlanc	8/22	M20-39	Worcester	271
34	32:51	Seamus O'Connor	9/22	M20-39	Worcester	299
35	33:10	John McLaughlin	5/13	M50-59	Auburn	352
36	33:18	Kristin Foy	6/14	F40-49	Rochdale	231
37	33:40	Elizabeth Werner	6/26	F20-39	Cumberland, RI	339
38	33:40	Nate Ballard	4/5	M0-19	Shannock, RI	210
39	34:10	Emily Acorace	7/26	F20-39	Clinton	201
40	34:13	Anthony Acorace	10/22	M20-39	Clinton	200
41	34:20	Cindi Minardi	4/15	F50-59	Sutton	292
42	34:20	Ryan Horgan	11/22	M20-39	Sterling	245
43	34:23	Kelsey Milinazzo	8/26	F20-39	Auburn	289

44	34:25	Matthew Kapulka	12/22	M20-39	Auburn	263
45	34:35	Richard Kapulka	6/13	M50-59	Auburn	264
46	34:38	Kirsten D'Autiuel	7/14	F40-49	Auburn	
47	35:10	Julie Miller	5/15	F50-59	Holland	291
48	36:45	Karen Fleming	1/7	F60-69	N Grafton	63
49	37:44	Taylor Johnson	3/7	F0-19	Boylston	356
50	37:51	Kate Johnson	9/26	F20-39	Sterling	257
51	38:06	Allyssa Masiello	10/26	F20-39	Oxford	282
52	38:32	Rick Stock	7/13	M50-59	Webster	327
53	41:07	Sheena Toscano	8/14	F40-49	Spencer	333
54	42:18	William Milinazzo	8/13	M50-59	Auburn	290
55	42:34	Robin Callaghan	2/7	F60-69	Worcester	216
56	42:35	Carrie Beauzile-Milinazzo	11/16	F20-39	Auburn	213
57	44:02	James Grombie	3/6	M40-49	Worcester	374
58	44:03	Christina Gamjle	9/14	F40-49	Worcester	375
59	44:08	Jeremy Ward	13/22	M20-39	Dudley	336
60	44:21	Mason Toscano	5/5	M0-19	Spencer	332
61	45:16	Alison Rodney	12/26	F20-39	Millbury	318
62	46:03	Rob Johnson	9/13	M50-59	Auburn	255
63	46:39	Ericka Humphrey	10/14	F40-49	Boylston	247
64	46:40	Kiera Humphrey	4/7	F0-19	Boylston	249
65	46:47	Bob Johnson	1/3	M70+	Boylston	252
66	48:06	Loree Drasich	13/26	F20-39	Worcester	226
67	48:22	Gaile Pranck	3/7	F60-69	Auburn	313
68	49:28	Brittany Cantillon	14/16	F20-39	Ayer	217
69	49:30	Jonathan Cantillon	14/22	M20-39	Ayer	218
70	51:01	Kevin Huard	2/3	M70+	Spencer	372
71	51:08	Donald Baker	2/5	M60-69	Webster	207
72	52:11	Jeffrey Gosselin	10/13	M50-59	Paxton	235
73	52:12	Jennifer Gosselin	6/15	F50-59	Paxton	236
74	52:21	Jennifer LaChapelle	7/15	F50-59	Uxbridge	267
75	52:21	Dave Martel	11/13	M50-59	Uxbridge	281
76	52:23	Heidi Grady	8/15	F50-59	Sterling	366
77	52:24	Sandra Regan	9/15	F50-59	Sterling	316
78	52:30	Teigan Ivester	5/7	F0-19	Grafton	251
79	52:32	Ashley McPherson Ivester	15/26	F20-39	Grafton	288
80	53:04	John Liceski	15/22	M20-39	Framingham	363
81	54:13	Garry Johnson	12/13	M50-59	Boylston	354
82	54:43	Amanda Weiss	16/26	F20-39	Westerly, RI	338
83	54:54	Jonathan Richards	16/22	M20-39	Woodstock, CT	317
84	54:56	Benjamin Wunsch	17/22	M20-39	Rochdale	345
85	55:00	Ashleigh Cull	17/26	F20-39	Worcester	220
86	55:11	Angela Werner	4/7	F60-69	Hubbardston	340
87	55:12	Amy McCormick	10/15	F50-59	Cumberland, RI	285
88	55:15	Dan Meloche	3/3	M70+	Spencer	373
89	55:25	Patrick McCormick	3/5	M60-69	Cumberland, RI	284
90	55:25	Jess Werner	11/14	F40-49	N Conway, NH	350
91	55:26	Katriel Young	18/26	F20-39	Sterling	346
92	55:27	-----URO-----				
93	55:28	-----URO-----				
94	56:18	David LeBlanc	4/5	M60-69	Dayville, CT	274
95	56:18	Lisa LeBlanc	5/7	F60-69	Dayville, CT	275

96	56:22	Barbara LeBlanc	11/15	F50-59	Worcester	272
97	56:28	Alyssa Tonelli	19/26	F20-39	Rutland	331
98	56:28	-----URO-----				
99	56:28	Maggie Austin	20/26	F20-39	Brimfield	205
100	56:29	Kayla Magierowski	21/26	F20-39	Brimfield	279
101	57:03	Kathy Odgren	6/7	F60-69	Auburn	311
102	57:05	Suzanne Joslyn	7/7	F60-69	Worcester	262
103	57:25	Nicole Havalotti	22/26	F20-39	Northbridge	243
104	57:35	Matthew George	18/22	M20-39	W Boylston	351
105	58:20	Nathaniel Strufer	19/22	M20-39	Framingham	362
106	58:20	Devin Hayes	20/22	M20-39	Auburn	365
107	58:21	Derik Chamberland	21/22	M20-39	Southbridge	364
108	58:34	Sandy Johnson	1/2	F70+	Boylston	348
109	58:37	Becky Newell	12/14	F40-49	Northbridge	297
110	58:37	Matthew Newell	4/6	M40-49	Northbridge	298
111	1:00:37	Stephen Richards	5/6	M40-49	Leicester	368
112	1:00:38	Amanda Richards	23/26	F20-39	Leicester	369
113	1:00:40	Faye Richards	6/7	F0-19	Leicester	370
114	1:00:41	Timmery Gibbons	7/7	F0-19	Charlton	360
115	1:00:42	Chris Gibbons	6/6	M40-49	Charlton	361
116	1:01:20	Effie Baroud	13/14	F40-49	Worcester	211
117	1:01:21	Jolanda Lucier	12/15	F50-59	Rochdale	278
118	1:02:09	Heather Stock	13/15	F50-59	Auburn	328
119	1:02:09	Jennifer Stevens	14/15	F50-59	Auburn	325
120	1:02:09	Katelyn Browning	14/14	F40-49	Auburn	215
121	1:03:05	David Wiggins	5/5	M60-69	Rochdale	342
122	1:03:06	Sally D'Arcangelo	2/2	F70+	Clinton	221
123	1:03:21	Megan Sutter	24/26	F20-39	Auburn	330
124	1:03:22	Dan Leinweber	22/22	M20-39	Clinton	276
125	1:03:23	-----URO-----				
126	1:06:37	Susan Hall	15/15	F50-59	Leicester	355
127	1:06:37	Amanda Saucier	25/26	F20-39	Leicester	322
128	1:06:39	Emily Stead	26/26	F20-39	Leicester	324
129	1:12:20	Jeffrey Stevens	13/13	M50-59	Auburn	326
TIMING CREW CHIEF:						
		Linda Luthman				
CMS Volunteers: Joe Alfano, Paul Lemerise, JoAnne Bedard, Linda Simmons, Karen Pajer.						
Corrections please e-mail centralmassstridersresults@gmail.com						